B98000000139



Ordered By:

UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tailahassee, FL 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD

FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES

98 MAR -5 P

SECRETARY OF STATE

OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #) 골

600002440756---5 -02/25/98--01063--022 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

			-02/25/980 ***1837.50	***1837.50
CORPORATION NAME(S	S) AND DOCUMENT NUMBER(S	S) (if known):		
. 3	ayshore Club	L.P.		
		File 2nd	* <u></u>	
	,		TO TE	=
Walk In	Pick Up Time	Certified Copy	ر. ب ^ن ا	्र हैं। इस हुआ रेड
Mail Out	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Certificate of S	Status Residence	in S
Wiil Wait		Certificate of G	eood Standing	·
Photocopy		ARTICLES ON	ILY	
		ALL CHARTER	POCS BA-1	39
Profit Limited Liacility	Amenament Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent	A L	ame vallability POS NAN xamine	3-5 (E)
Comestication Citier	Dissolution/Withdrawai Merger	FICTITIOUS N	PMEISTARCH Ipdate	<u>- </u>
Annual Report Fictious Name	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Fartnership	CORP SEAR		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement		-	,
	Trademark Other			



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 25, 1998

UCC FILING AND SERVICES

SUBJECT: BAYSHORE CLUB, L.P.

Ref. Number: W98000004254

Resubmitted

Resubmitted

We have received your document for BAYSHORE CLUB, I.P. and your check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable. Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 098A00010750

Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Name of himited partnership as	it is in the home state)
2	
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited parts Florida; must contain the word "	caship proposes to register or transact business in
	LIMITED OF LTD.")7
. Indiana (State of Formation)	4. 2/24/98
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(Date of Formation)
Tim J. Mitchell (Name of Registered Agent fo	
•	E Service of E100639)
, 4252 Montalvo Court	
(Street Address of Regi Naples	
(City)	, Florida34109
• •	(Zip Code)
. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service o	f Process.
Charlette Tite	er e e e
Tim J. Mitchell (Agent must sign on	This line
	•
. 1720 N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington,	N 47404
(Address of registered office required in state of formation NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	
. INDIES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	CHOCCH ARINDERA
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STREET ADDRESS
	_
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, IN 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON 274
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, IN 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON 274
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, IN 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, IN 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, IN 474
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, IN 474
Bayshore of Naples, Inc. 1720	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON AZA
Bayshore of Naples, Inc. 1720 F98-(273)	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON 774 NAR - B PH 1: 06 N. 47404
	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington ON 774 NAR - B PH 1: 06 N. 47404
Bayshore of Naples, Inc. 1720 F98-(273)	N. Kinser Pike, Bloomington, OIN 474 AR OF CORPORATIONS PH 1: 05 PH 1: 05 N. 47404 Tracords listing the addresses and capital

CONTINUED

12. 1720 N. Kins	er P	ike			<u></u>		
Bloomington,	IN	47404			-		_
,		(Mailing	Address of Limited	Pertnership)			-
Under penalties of pe the contents thereof a	rjury I vid the	, being duly a at the facts st	swom, declare t ated herein are t	hat I have read rue and correc	the foregoing and t.	d know	
This day of	Feb	cuary 20	1.30		19 98'		
	BAY	ISHORE OF	NAPLÉS, INC	Ç.			-
	-4	nefu	General Partner	*	Secretary		
TATE OF	#4 ³ €	Indeana					
OUNTY OF _ TWO							-
In this ZOTH day	oť "	Sebruary	, 19 <u></u>	16 , <u>Tim J</u>	ore of Naples Mitchell	, Inc.	by
ersonally appeared befo	re me,	× ×	vho is personally	known to me	:		
			hose identity I p	roved on the b	asis of		
		_					
						98 MAR 5	ONVISION O
			Lama d.	Doom :		្ស	SA.
		ب	(1	Votary Public Sign	utire)		무무
			haura L.	Lsom (Notary's Printed	Name)	F. 0	- ATE
m3				•	•	5	HS.
Seal		Мy	Commission E	xpires: <u>Opr</u>	J 8, 2000		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally of	Bayshore of Naples, Inc appeared _Tim J. Mitchell	. by
a general partner of Bayshore of Nar		limited partnership,
hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership		,
1. The amount of capital contributions of t	he limited partners is \$ 1,000,000	
2. The anticipated amount of the capital con		Incated for the
purposes of transacting business in Florida	is \$ 1,000,000	
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly	sworn, declare that I have read the forego	ing and know the
contents thereof and that the facts stated he	erein are true and correct.	98 98
"BAYSHORE OF NAPLES, I	NC.	MAR
This 20 day of TEBRUAR	19 98	7 of 6
•		<u> </u>
BAYSHORE OF NAPLES, IN		PM 4
-fulft	General Partner Secretary	4: 06
Tim J. Mitchell		J. ₂
STATE OF Indiana	<u> </u>	
COUNTY OF Marioe		
	Bayshore of Napl	es, Inc. by
57	who is personally known to me	
h-m-y.	hose identity I proved on the basis of	
— w	mose relevery 1 browers on the ones of	
	•	
	Lavia & Dom	-
	(Notary Public Signature)	
·	(Notary's Printed Name)	
Seal	My Commission Expires: April 8	, 2000
	•	
	**	

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partner of	Bayshore of	Naples, L.P.
	, a (an)	Indiana
Limited Partnership, executed this supple	emental affidavit filed	pursuant to section 620.176,
Florida Statutes.		
The total amount of the capital contribution	ions of the limited par	tners that is allocated for the
purpose of transacting business in Florida		
This 2046 day of FEBRUA	Ref	_, 19 <u>98</u> .
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	r	
Under penalties of perjury I declare that the best of my knowledge and belief.	I have read the foreg	oing and that the facts are true, to
BAYSHORE	CF NAPLES, INC	•
ı	General Partner	99

Tim J. Mitchell

\$7 per \$1,000, based on the additional contributions (Minimumm \$52.50 - Maximumm \$1,750.00)

INBS 21(3/95)

Secretary